
Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Exams for group S16-601

Tue, 22 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Fuel quality control technology  Anufriev B.F.  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 17:05 — 18:40 TEST Security Criteria and Risk Assessment  Geraskin N.I.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Life Safety  Hayretdinov S.I.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Special Materials and Security of Nuclear Fuel Cycle  Apse V.A.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Software Support of Measuring Instruments  Panasenko R.A.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  Bozhko Y.V.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Computer technologies in the nuclear industry  Maksimkin A.I., Panasenko R.A.

 ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Automation of Control Processes  Panasenko R.A.  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Opt Principles of nuclear energy technologies  ДОТ

Mon, 28 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT System of Technological Preparation of Production  Berestov A.V., Tokarev A.N.
 ДОТ

Mon, 28 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Metrology, Standardization and Certification  Fedorov S.G.  ДОТ
Fri, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Automation of Control Processes  Panasenko R.A.  ДОТ
Tue, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Software Support of Measuring Instruments  Panasenko R.A.  ДОТ
Sat, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM System of Technological Preparation of Production  Tokarev A.N., Berestov A.V.

 ДОТ
Wed, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Fuel quality control technology  Anufriev B.F.  ДОТ


